6 (COLUMBIA FALLS), FLATHEAD COUNTY, 
MONTANA SUBMITTING TO THE QUALIFIED ELECTORS OF THE DISTRICT THE 
QUESTION OF WHETHER THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES MAY SELL AND ISSUE 
GENERAL OBLIGATION SCHOOL BUILDING BONDS OF THE DISTRICT IN ONE OR 
MORE SERIES IN THE TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF UP TO EIGHTY-FOUR 
MILLION EIGHT HUNDRED THOUSAND AND NO/100 DOLLARS ($84,800,000.00) FOR 
THE PURPOSE OF PAYING THE COSTS OF DESIGNING, CONSTRUCTING, EQUIPPING 
AND FURNISHING IMPROVEMENTS TO THE COLUMBIA FALLS HIGH SCHOOL 
BUILDING AND CAMPUS; RELATED IMPROVEMENTS AND COSTS; AND PAYING 
COSTS ASSOCIATED WITH THE SALE AND ISSUANCE OF THE BONDS” (the

[...]

FALLS), FLATHEAD COUNTY, MONTANA SUBMITTING TO THE 
QUALIFIED ELECTORS OF THE DISTRICT THE QUESTION OF 
WHETHER THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES MAY SELL AND ISSUE 
GENERAL OBLIGATION SCHOOL BUILDING BONDS OF THE DISTRICT 
IN ONE OR MORE SERIES IN THE TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF UP 
TO EIGHTY-FOUR MILLION EIGHT HUNDRED THOUSAND AND NO/100 
DOLLARS ($84,800,000.00) FOR THE PURPOSE OF PAYING THE COSTS 
OF DESIGNING, CONSTRUCTING, EQUIPPING AND FURNISHING 
IMPROVEMENTS TO THE COLUMBIA FALLS HIGH SCHOOL BUILDING 
AND CAMPUS; RELATED IMPROVEMENTS AND COSTS; AND PAYING 
COSTS ASSOCIATED WITH THE SALE AND ISSUANCE OF THE BONDS